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BVDU Department of Photography, Pune
Academic Calendar - Winter Semester 2025
Programs / Day / Date Event / Activity
Semesters
B.A. & M.A. - All | Tuesday, July 8, 2025 Commencement of all semesters (of
programs all Programs) in Photography and
Cinematography departments.
Orientation Session for First Year
Students & Admin Formalities
Completion.
College Formalities Completion &
B.A. & M.A. - All Wednesday, July 9, 2025 Interaction with 2nd & 3rd Year
programs Students.
Documentary Screening.
B.A. & M.A. - All |Thursday, 10 July 2025 and | (oW Your City - Explore the city and
Friday 11 July 2025 visit historical, cultural, and iconic
programs Y y monuments of the city.
B.A. & M.A. - All )
025 Fi D
Brograms Saturday, July 12, 2 ree Day for Lodging Arrangements
BA. & MA. - All Commencement of.classes in the
me Monday, July 14, 2025 Photography and Cinematography
progra departments.
Tentative date of University result
BA & MA - 2nd & Tuesday, July 15, 2025 declaration for Summer Examination
3rd Year
2025
B.A. & M.A. - All Saturday, July 19, 2025 Demo Day - Equipment Demo by all
programs Brands

Common Holiday

Saturday, August 9, 2025

Holiday - Rakshabandhan

Common Holiday

Friday, August 15, 2025

Holiday - Independence Day: Flag
Hoisting

B.A. & M.A. - All
programs

Tuesday, August 19, 2025

World Photography Day Celebration
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Common Holiday
Common Holiday

Common Holiday

Common Holiday

— - Y |
All Faculty & Staff

Wednesday, August 27, 2025
Saturday, September 6, 2025
Saturday, September 13, 2025
Wednesday, October 1, 2025

Holiday - Ganesh Chaturthi
Holiday - Anant Chaturdashi

BoS and other committee Meeting
?oliday - Mahanavami

Thursday, October 2, 2025

Holiday - Dussehra / Mahatma Gand?

Jayanti
B.A. & MA. - Al Saturday, October 6, 2025 to
programs Thursday, October 11, 2025 Cultural Study of India (Tentative)
(6 Days)
Diwali celebration at BVSP - Campus
Staff & Students

Friday, October 17, 2025

decoration & refreshments for all the
students and staff members.

Common Holiday

Saturday, 18 October to
Thursday, 23 October 2025

Holiday - Diwali Holidays (from
Bhawan)

B.A. & M.A. - All Saturday, 18 October to Diwali Vacati f Il Batch
programs Monday, 3 November 2025 twall Vacations for all Batches

B.A. & M.A, - All o
programs Tuesday, November 4, 2025 Commencement of Post-Diwali Classes
B.A. & M.A. -

. Thursday, 20 November to .
C'lnematf)graphy & Friday, 28 November 2025 IFFI GOA 2025 (Tentative)
Filmmaking
B.A. & M.A. - All Friday, November 28, 2025 Tentative End of Teaching Term for All
programs Programmes
B.A. & M.A. - Al Saturday, November 29, 2025 |Sports Day (Tentative)
programs
B.A. & M.A. - All Tentative Start of Backlog and Regular
programs Monday, December 1, 2025 Examinations - Practical
B.A. & M.A. - All . Tentative End of Backlog and Regular
programs Friday, December 19, 2025 Examinations - Practical
B.A. & M.A. - All Tentative Start of Backlog and Regular
programs Saturday, December 20, 2025 Examinations - Theory
B.A. & M.A. - All Tentative End of Backlog and Regular
programs Tuesday, December 23, 2025 Examinations - Theory
B.A. & MA, Al Wednesday, December 24, 2025|Christmas Celebration
programs
Common Holiday |Thursday, December 25, 2025 [Holiday - Christmas
B.A. & M.A. - All (Friday, 26 December 2025 to Term End Holidays
programs Sunday, 4 January 2026
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